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International School of Indiana

2022-2023 Tuition and Fee Schedule

TUTION
Grade Level F-1 Visa Corporate General
3 Year Old - Part-Time N/A $15,822 $12,715
3 Year Old -Full-Time N/A $26,370 $21,193 Cost of Lunch
Pre-K - Kindergarten N/A $26,370 $21,193 Students receive a hot lunch every day. Vegetarian
Grades 1-5 N/A $27,010 $21,649 options available. A full salad bar is available to all
Grades 6.8 $29,060 $27,460 $22,017 5 ari;iessésgsll a deli and soup counter is available at the
Grades 9-12 $31,505 $28,520 $23,625
Books
All needed books for every grade are included in
TuIT'ON DEPOSIT dittion.
F-1 Visa Corporate General
. Technology Fees
Deposit $7,500 $600 $600 Fees are used to fund IT support, classroom sets of
Applied to annual tuition. New students not required to pay. iPads at the Lower School, standardized testing
! Chromebooks at the Upper School, and other support
NEW STUDENT FEE { for in-person and remote learning as needed.

F-1 Visa Corporate General Activity Fees
Pre-Elementary Students N/A $0 $0 P~ In-school club activities are free to students. Some
Grades 1-12 Students $5,000 $1,000 $1,000 examples of clubs at ISI include: various art clubs,

Black Student Union, Coding, Model UN, SAT Math
Prep, culture clubs, Yearbook and more.

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES . Local Field Trips
L. Lower School students go on multiple field trips a
year, including visits to local museums, BizTown, and
Echeck Convenience Fee - 0.75% nature centers.
Credit Card Fee Not to exceed 3% Varies

Applied per month per
outstanding invoice

One-time fee for new students (in addition to tuition).

Type Terms Amount

Student Support Services

1.50% - SSS works with students to identify and reach
academic, social, and emotional goals through
collaboration between students, their teachers, and

ADDITIONAL ANNUAL HIGH SCHOOL FEES (SENIORS ONLY) families.

Late Payment Interest Charge

Fees - per student Invoice Date Amount Parent Association Support
IB Diploma Examination Fees Dec 5 $1,250 / _ The PA assists in planning and managing volunteer
Graduation Fee - includes cap, gown, and tassel Dec 5 $250 SIUTPTPXOUE ol i 0 e Hufpertieie 15 cromumnuniiay
events each year.
EXCHANGE TRIPS College Counseling Services
| iced - 3 | 1 College Counseling at ISI begins in Grade 9.
Grade NI = &) G Amount Activities included in tuition include (but are not
installments limited to):
Lower School: Grade 5 Oct 5, Dec 5, Feb 5 | TBD Sept 2022* One-on-one and group meetings with counselor
Upper School: Grades 6, 9, and 10 | Oct 5, Dec 5, Feb 5 | TBD Sept 2022* sanonal Colle.ge‘Faw attendance. :
esume, application, essay, and interview
workshops
EXT‘A OPTIONAL ACTITIES PSAT and PSAT practice meetings

Scholarship search support
In-school visits from 60-100 universities yearly

Activities Amount

Child Care & Extended Supervision Rates remain the same as 2021-2022.
. Courses available quarterly ranging
Enrichment from $50 - $250
Athletic Participation Fee Rates remain the same as 2021-2022. =
Athletic Kit Fee Varies based on sport. V -

*Typically trips have been required as a part of curriculum

PAYMENT OPTIONS with the most recent prices ranging from $1,200 - $3,900.

ISl is assessing how exchange trips can be offered in the

2022-2023 school year given uncertainties worldwide
Annual Pay June 5 2% related to travel, visa issuance, and insurance and prices
Semi-Annual June 5 and Dec 5 1% may vary from previous year's cost. We are working closely
10 Month 5th of each month Jul-Apr R with international and domestic program partners to

explore opportunities. In September of 2022 we will

Discounts cannot be applied with any other reduction in tuition. School reserves the right to rescind determine whether Spring 2023 fravel is viable, and at

discount and charge the administrative fee if tuition is not paid within terms.
what cost and requirements.

If you have questions, please contact us at

THE WORLD WITHIN REACH.

317.923.1951 or info@isind.org.



https://www.isind.org/student-life/supervision
https://www.isind.org/student-life/enrichment
https://www.isind.org/student-life/athletics
https://www.isind.org/student-life/clubs-activities
https://www.isind.org/programs/college-counseling

